cAT. N232
.@silrc ̂ XiVFwtsmseries
Rubber Seal . Pilot Solenoid Valve
I
Compact Size/Large Flow - Cv 1.0 - 2.5
Body Pofted/Base Mounted Configurations
Wide Array of Electrical Entries
Low Power Consumption: 1.8 WDC

Series NVF3000
How to Order
NVF3
2 position / single Solenoid
2 position / double solenoid
3 position, closed center / double solenoid
3 position, exhaust center / double solenoid
3 position, pressure center / double solenoid
t Special order
Port size (suP.,cYL.)
01T- 1.NPTF
02T- y.NPTF
Type ot
1
2
3
4
02T*- y.NPTF (subbase)
03T'-?"NPTF (subbase)
*Sp€cialoder Only fo( NVFSO4O typs.
Manual overrlde
_ - Non-locking push type
B - Slotted locking type
C - Knob locking type
Body optlon
0 _lndividual exhaust for the pilot
x and fiain valve
3 _Common exhaust for main
valve and pilot valve
t Special o.der
Vonage
1r-100vAc 5qeHz
2*-200VAC "q.Hz
3-1.1OVAC'eoHz
4-22OVAC q-Hz
5-24VDC
6-12VDC
9-Others
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
SF4 50
SD€cific€tions
Applicable plug conn€ctor assembly
for L&M type plug connector
Connector assembly: DXT1 70-80- 'lA-r(
Connector assembly with coven DXT170-12FA-*Voltage Manualoverride
1'- 100vAc 5q,50 Hz
2.-zoOVAC 5V6oHz
3 -11OVAC sq.Hz
4-220VAC'!*Hz
5-24VDC
6-12VDC
9-Others p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Series NVFSOOO Manifold
Manfold
X lf th$€ ar9 hore th6n I stailons supply alr to both side6
and exhaGt ftom t oth sldas ot nanlfold oortg.
Manifold Specifications
W5F3{O
t anifold
typ€ Model Exhaust'
Piping/Port location Port size
vah,eSUP. EXH. CYL. SUP. EXH, CYL.
B mount NW5F3-30 side/
Base
side/
Base
7oP/
valve ]4NPIF%NPIF}{NPTf
).I|PTF
NVF3O30
NVF3O33
x Supoly ls alwaya conmon.
Accessories
oxTl 55-'t 7- 1 TA
HowTo Order Manifold Base
NVVsF3
S€ri€s
'{VF3O@ manitold 8ymbol
02 - 2 stations
20 - 2O stations
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Series NVFSOOO
Construction/Parts List
Douue Sol€noid
Symbol
"'qllllb
3 Fotiition qos€d Center
X3 positioo:Aluftinum X X3 poaition:Afurninrm die casiirE
*3 Docition: Metallic oaint
I SUP EXH,2 P,E,
P.E. EXH.T SUP
Maln Pa.ts
No. Doscription l,,,latedal

Series NVFSOOO
How To Ordero NVFs
Typ€ of
I *2 positiqr/singlo solanoid
2 -e position/double eolgnoid
l-3 posilion, dG€d c6oter/doubl6 solonoid
4 -3 gooidofl extEugt cent€r/double solenoid
5 -A pEsilion, p.6sure c€rte./double solenoid
Bodv
,O - Body portod
a4'- Subbqsa mount
' Spoclal oder.
Vottago
lPort size (P,A,B)
OXT - Y.NPIF
O3T - %NPTF
o4T. _ IbNPIF
oyeride
'Subbas€ type only.
- - Nohjocking push type
B - Slotted tocking type
C-Knob locking type
1.- .t 00vAc 5%oHz
? - 200VAC 5%oHz
C-110V4C5%oHz
tl - 220VAC 6%oHr
5 - 24VDC
6- 12VDC
9'- OtherB
' Sp€cial ord€r
How To Order Pilot Valve
sF4 50
t ' -  100V C'%oHz
t _ 2ou,,h$.oaoHz
3-t10vAcr%oHz
a- 22O,D.C'%otta
5 - 2itVDC
G- t2v0c
I -Olher!
' spaold order
_ _Non_tccking push type
B- Slotted locking type
C- Knob locking type
Elgctrical Entry//lndicator llght and surge voltage
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Series NVFSOOO Manifold
Manifold
Manifold
Manifold type
Maximum stations
B mount (Barstock Type)
10 stations
x lf thero sre more than 5 stiations supply both sides of supply (P) porl and exhatlsl bottl
sides ol €xhaust (R) pod.
EXH relocation spacer NVV5F5-20
NW5F5-20
Model
Exhaust Piping/Port location Port size Applicable
P R 1 A,B P It A,B Valve
NWsF5-20Common Side /Base Side/Base fop/
Valve %NPrF I %flPlf LNPIF
%NPIF NVFSO20
DXT 156-20-1TA
156-19-14
" Spacer is used when it is nscessary to exhaust from certain valves individually.
How To Order Manifold Base
NvvsFs<2o-H6S(T;-oo-- - . . - - - - - i - - - - r - -
serias vFsooo Manifoldl
;rY't5"r,on"
Itanilold spsciticaliols+ :
-007
10- 10 siations
Appllcable itodel:NW5F5-2O
R 'p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Series NVFSOOO
Construction,/Parts List
Sngle Solenoid
Symbol
3 Posiiion Cloced Center
x3 poGition:Aiuminum x x3 Doaition:Metallic oaint
Main Parts